
WINE LIST

wines by the glass are available in 125ml measures on request

£30Solara Orange
ORANGE WINES 

Viile Timisului, Romania

£6
£7.25
£7.50

£8
£9.65
£10

£23
£28
£29

Cal Y Canto Merlot Syrah Tempranillo
Le Versant Pinot Noir
Echenor Malbec

RED WINES 
Tierra de Castilla, Spain

VdP, France

Mendoza, Argentina

£6
£7.75

£8
£10.35

£23
£30

Cette Nuit Cinsault Rosé
Sea Change Provence Rosé

ROSE WINES 
Vin de Pays d’Oc, France

Côteaux d’Aix-en-Provence, France 

£6
£7.25
£7.75

£8
£9.65
£10.35

£23
£28
£30

Aquiline Sauvignon Blanc
One Chain The Googly Chardonnay
Terrasses de la Mer Picpoul de Pinet

WHITE WINES 
Western Cape, South Africa

South East Australia

VdP, France

Cielo Spumante Prosecco NV  
Nutbourne Vineyards Nutty Wild NV

£25
£45

175ml 250mlSPARKLING 
Veneto, Italy

bottle

West Sussex, England



MIXERS
fever tree indian tonic 
fever tree elderflower tonic 
fever tree light tonic 
lemonade 
cola 
diet cola 
ginger beer 
lime cordial
blackcurrant cordial 

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

SPIRITS 
sapling vodka 
copper dog whiskey 
sly dog spiced rum 
duppy share white rum 
pangolin London dry gin
pangolin pink citrus gin 
fauna elderflower gin 
aperol spritz

50ml
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.50

25ml
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

ask about our guest beers & ciders

LOW/NO ALC 
Lucky Saint 
DAYS lager
DAYS Pale Ale

£5
£5
£5

25ml
£2.50

50ml
£4.80

seedlip non-alcoholic spirit 



HOT DRINKS 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Americano 
Flat white 
Espresso
Macchiato 
Mocha 
Hot chocolate 
English breakfast tea 
Earl grey tea 
Spicy rooibos tea 
Chamomile tea 
Green tea 
White pear and ginger tea 
Wild encounter tea

large
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.60
£3.90
£3.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

small
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£2.20
£2.30
£3.60
£3.50

FOLKINGTONS JUICE 
Sparkling Rhubarb and Apple 
Pink lemonade 
Elderflower juice 
Mango juice 
Pineapple juice 
Cloudy apple juice 
Orange juice 
Tomato juice 
Sparkling water 

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£2.50

ask about our guest beers & ciders


