

## **WINE LIST**

<b>SPARKLING</b> Cielo Spumante Prosecco NV Nutbourne Vineyards Nutty Wild NV	Veneto, Italy West Sussex, England	175ml		ttle 25 345
WHITE WINES Aquiline Sauvignon Blanc One Chain The Googly Chardonnay Terrasses de la Mer Picpoul de Pinet	Western Cape, South Africa South East Australia VdP, France	£6 £7.25 £7.75	£8 £ £9.65 £ £10.35 £	
ROSE WINES Cette Nuit Cinsault Rosé Sea Change Provence Rosé	Vin de Pays d'Oc, France Côteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, France	£6 £7.75	£8 £ £10.35 £	23 230
RED WINES Cal Y Canto Merlot Syrah Tempranillo Le Versant Pinot Noir Echenor Malbec	Tierra de Castilla, Spain Mendoza, Argentina VdP, France	£6 £7.25 £7.50	£9.65 £	23 228 229
ORANGE WINES Solara Orange	Viile Timisului, Romania		£	30

wines by the glass are available in 125ml measures on request



## ask about our guest beers & ciders

sapling vodka copper dog whiskey sly dog spiced rum duppy share white rum pangolin London dry gin pangolin pink citrus gin fauna elderflower gin aperol spritz	25ml £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30	50ml £7.30 £7.30 £7.30 £7.30 £7.30 £7.30 £7.50
LOW/NO ALC Lucky Saint DAYS lager DAYS Pale Ale seedlip non-alcoholic spirit	25ml £2.50	£5 £5 £5 50ml £4.80
fever tree indian tonic fever tree elderflower tonic fever tree light tonic lemonade cola diet cola ginger beer lime cordial blackcurrant cordial		£2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50



## ask about our guest beers & ciders

HOT DRINKS	small	large
Latte	£3.50	£3.80
Cappuccino	£3.50	£3.80
Americano	£3.20	£3.50
Flat white	£3.20	£3.50
Espresso	£2.20	£2.50
Macchiato	£2.30	£2.60
Mocha	£3.60	£3.90
Hot chocolate	£3.50	£3.80
English breakfast tea		£2.50
Earl grey tea		£2.50
Spicy rooibos tea		£2.50
Chamomile tea		£2.50
Green tea		£2.50
White pear and ginger tea		£2.50
Wild encounter tea		£2.50
FOLKINGTONS JUICE		
Sparkling Rhubarb and Apple		£3
Pink lemonade		£3
Elderflower juice		£3
Mango juice		£3
Pineapple juice		£3
Cloudy apple juice		£3
Orange juice		£3
Tomato juice		£3
Sparkling water		£2.50